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Oase (Air Pump) AquaOxy 1000 (1000 L/hr)(15w)(AC/DC)
NomoyPet (Reptile Lighting) SunLamp UVA E27 100w (3000k) Oase (Cleaner) PondoVac 4
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Key Features Reliable pond ventilation provides an additional level of safety Powerful, low-consumption,
technically robust Extremely quiet in operation and with IP44 splash water protection Outdoor installation
possible Special reduced-noise motor technology Perfect oxygen supply of the entire pond

Characteristic Optimal oxygen supply for pond flora and fauna Robust motor and high-quality UV-stabilised
housing Reduced noise, energy-efficient operation Flexible location thanks to adequate hose length Easy and
convenient handling Particularly safe 12 V technology Suitable for ponds up to 10.0A m3 or with high fish
stock Included in the scope of delivery: Air stones Air stones are wear-free Infinitely adjustable air outflow

rate  Technical Data
Dimensions (L 220 x 225 x 135
X W x H)
Rated voltage
(primary,
secondary)
Power
. 15
consumption
Cable length
12 V device .
) 2.00 (Power unit) + 3.00
(with power
unit)

230V /50Hz,12V/AC
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Power cable
length

Net weight kg
Guarantee Years
Max. flow rate I/h

Pressure

Pressure

bar

output, max.

3.00

3.78

2

1000
0.2/2.00

0.2

Number pieces in packaging:1 Number pieces in box:2

Customer Reviews: There are yet no reviews for this product.

Please log in to write a review.

You may also be interested in this/these product(s)
Vendor Information
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