

seasunaquarium.com

SeaSun aquarium



Search by Brand



Discontinued

Oase (Air Pump) AquaOxy 1000 (1000 L/hr)(15w)(AC/DC)

NomoyPet (Reptile Lighting) SunLamp UVA E27 100w (3000k) Oase (Cleaner) PondoVac 4



Key Features Reliable pond ventilation provides an additional level of safety Powerful, low-consumption, technically robust Extremely quiet in operation and with IP44 splash water protection Outdoor installation possible Special reduced-noise motor technology Perfect oxygen supply of the entire pond

Characteristic Optimal oxygen supply for pond flora and fauna Robust motor and high-quality UV-stabilised housing Reduced noise, energy-efficient operation Flexible location thanks to adequate hose length Easy and convenient handling Particularly safe 12 V technology Suitable for ponds up to 10.0Â m3 or with high fish stock Included in the scope of delivery: Air stones Air stones are wear-free Infinitely adjustable air outflow rate **Technical Data**

Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	220 x 225 x 135
Rated voltage (primary, secondary)		230 V / 50 Hz, 12 V / AC
Power consumption	W	15
Cable length 12 V device (with power unit)	m	2.00 (Power unit) + 3.00

Power cable length	m	3.00
Net weight	kg	3.78
Guarantee	Years	2
Max. flow rate	l/h	1000
Pressure		0.2 / 2.00
Pressure output, max.	bar	0.2

Number pieces in packaging:1 Number pieces in box:2 **Customer Reviews:** There are yet no reviews for this product.

Please log in to write a review.

You may also be interested in this/these product(s)

Vendor Information